



HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Talbot to Engrossed House Bill No. 780 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 Delete House Floor Amendment No. 1 of the set of five amendments proposed by
 3 Representative Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014.

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 2, after "and (3)," and before "relative" insert "and (C)(1)(e) and to enact
 6 R.S. 47:6301(C)(1)(g),"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 In House Floor Amendment No. 2 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
 9 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 1, delete
 10 line 6 in its entirety and insert "to provide with respect"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

12 In House Floor Amendment No. 3 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
 13 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 1, at the
 14 beginning of line 12, delete "(2)(b),"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 5

16 In House Floor Amendment No. 3 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
 17 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 1, at the
 18 beginning of line 13, delete "47:6301(C)(1)(f)" and insert "47:6301(C)(1)(g)"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 6

20 Delete House Floor Amendment No. 4 of the set of five amendments proposed by
 21 Representative Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014.

22 AMENDMENT NO. 7

23 In House Floor Amendment No. 5 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
 24 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 2, between
 25 lines 10 and 11 insert the following:

26 "* * *"

27 AMENDMENT NO. 8

28 In House Floor Amendment No. 5 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
 29 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 2, at the
 30 beginning of line 11, delete "(f)" and insert "(g)"